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The Newsletter of  Hart Baptist Church 

For the Month of  

July 2018 

 

             1 Hart Church Road,  *  P.O. Box 696 *  London, KY  40743 

(606) 864-9366  www.hartbaptistchurch.org 

email: hart_happenings@windstream.net 

 

 

 

Sunday, July 1,  Sunday Worship Schedule, Laurel Village Ministry 3:30 

p.m. 

Monday, July 2, Nelle Green WMU, 6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 4,  No Service, Independence Day 

Thursday, July 5,  Willing Workers WMU, 10:00 a.m. 

Sunday, July 8, Sunday Worship Schedule, Lord’s Supper 11:00 a.m. 

Monday, July 9, Ministry Team Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 11, Wednesday Worship Schedule, Business Meeting, 

7:30 p.m. 

Saturday, July 14,  Men’s Brotherhood Breakfast, 8:00 a.m.   

Sunday, July 15, Sunday Worship Schedule 

Tuesday, July 17,  Food Ministry 12:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 18, Wednesday Worship Schedule  

Thursday, July 19, LRBA WMU Quarterly Meeting, Hart Baptist Church 

Sunday, July 22, Sunday Worship Schedule 

Monday, July 23, Laurel Village Ministry, 6:30 p.m. 

July 23-27, Laurel River Baptist Association CAMP 

Wednesday, July 25, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Sunday, July 29, Sunday Worship Schedule 

Monday, July 30, Laurel Village Ministry 6:30 p.m.  

 
Sunday Worship Schedule 

10:00 a.m. Bible Study/All Ages 

11:00 a.m. Morning Worship 

5:00 p.m. Choir Rehearsal 

6:00  p.m. Evening Worship 

  

Wednesday Worship Schedule  
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   Dr. Terrell Bradley, Pastor 

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 10TH 

5:00 P.M. 

LAUREL RIVER BAPTIST 
ASSOCIATION CAMP 

JULY 23-27, 2018 
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        Nursery Volunteers  bŜǿōƻǊƴ ǘƘǊƻǳƎƘ ŀƎŜ н 

                         ммΥлл ŀΦƳΦ                   сΥлл ǇΦƳΦ 

July 1 Kim & Neil McPhetridge Vallenea Bradley 

July 8 Katie Avera, Molly McCravey Aaron Cheek 

July 15 Lisa Jones, Trevor Jones Vallenea Bradley 

July 22 Vallenea Bradley, Emily Smith Debbie Gilliam 

July 29 Rhonda Bishop, Sarah Bishop Aaron Cheek 

    11:10 a.m.   - -  -  -  -  -  -  Children’s Church Volunteers 

                Toddlers through Third Grade 

July 1 Mary Smith, Michelle Cheek, Kim Allen 

July  8 Kathy & Steve Eversole, Beth Brummett, Connie Patton 

July 15 Amanda & Jerry Carnes, Debbie Gilliam, Kim McPhetridge 

July 22 Aaron Cheek, Molly McCravey, Carol Wells, Joyce Wilson 

July 29 Lisa Jones, Trevor Jones, Alana Hacker, Angela Sergent  

04  Frieda Holt  

08  Harold Grimes  

10 Agnes Oliver  

15 Sarah Fyffe  

16 Cole McCravey 

18 Florence Krusa  

      Danessa Dodd 

24 Kyle Roundtree  

25 Polly Moore 

28 Rhonda Bishop 

      Sarah Bishop 

30  James Allen  
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Email :hart_happenings@windstream.net  

 

 

  

 

 Hart Baptist Church  (606) 864 -9366  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JULY 2018  

01 ð Joel  & Carol Wells  

10 ñRoy & Peggy Pope  

19 ñKyle & Patti Minton  

28 ñSteve & Kathy Eversole  

July 14th, 8:00 a.m.  

JULY 2018 

 


